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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympaid-All 1 113.550 27.525 28.600 28.250 29.175
12 1 1

204 Addison Kenny 9.225 9.675
197 Isabella Cavallo 9.150 9.550 9.7509.400
193 Jordan Wallace 9.150
178 Elise Garmon 9.525
189 Emily Romano 9.525
186 Kellan Johnson 9.450
196 Zoe Baker 9.400
198 Machiah Clark 9.750

2 Classics Center 1 110.050 27.800 26.550 27.650 28.050
31 7 2

115 Bronwen Kelly 9.325 8.700 9.475
114 Jenna Scholl 9.275 9.3759.300
116 Camaryn Weber 9.200 8.850 9.2009.150
118 Merritt Scherer 9.000 9.200

3 Dulles Academy 1 109.875 26.850 27.600 26.925 28.500
27 2 4

123 Liliana Rossi 9.100 9.275 9.7259.000
129 Brianna Zaher 8.950 9.175 9.5008.750
124 Ainsley Royce 8.800 9.150 9.2759.175

4 Aerial East 1 108.750 27.150 27.250 26.625 27.725
45 3 5

102 Marissa Smither 9.150 9.225
103 Anneliese Eisele 9.050 8.950 9.1759.075
111 Libby Jurek 8.950
105 Kayla Ford 9.075
109 Julia Slaughter 8.775
110 Amanda Stevens 8.775
101 Erika Loftus 9.375
104 Emily Davidson 9.175

5 Hurricane 1 108.600 27.225 26.675 27.100 27.600
54 6 3

152 Ashley Markham 9.125 9.400 9.200
155 Gracie Close 9.050
151 Bryanna Hewitt 9.050
153 Ashlyn Dever 9.175 9.3509.125
147 Abigail Adams 8.100 8.925
156 Maggie Walker 9.050
145 Meghan Buck 9.050
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6 Gym Quest 1 108.550 27.425 27.175 26.400 27.550
63 4 6

138 Emily Rios 9.175
144 Virginia Angle 9.150 9.2258.700
141 Madison Roberts 9.100 9.075 9.1759.025
137 Lora Chandler 9.050 8.675
140 Ara Buchman 9.050
136 Jordan Neal 9.150

7 Youth Sports 1 106.575 26.550 27.100 25.725 27.200
88 5 8

218 Jasmine Dunn 8.950 9.075 9.3258.775
220 Jeselle Lips 8.800 8.900 8.100
219 Ariana Schaefer 8.800 8.925
215 Ayan Osman 9.125 8.950
221 Odessa White 8.850

8 New Kent 1 104.925 26.325 25.375 25.900 27.325
79 8 7

166 Carly Turner 8.900 8.500 8.8758.575
170 Afton Fults 8.750 8.325 9.525
169 Brianna Richardson 8.675
168 Kayla Jones 8.550 8.925
167 Emily Peck 8.825
165 Ella George 8.500

9 Excellence Gym Sport 1 101.700 26.975 24.200 24.800 25.725
96 9 9

133 Alexandra Lin 9.175 8.450 8.5008.150
135 Madison Charette 8.950 7.850 8.4508.550
134 Hannah Pryor 8.850 7.900 8.7758.100
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